



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		866586T02	HOUSING ASSEMBLY	1		
2		865329A02	MOUNT KIT, Rubber	1		
3	23	99322	SPACER	2		
4	11	863332	NUT, (.500-20) Aluminum	2		
5		18643A09	COUPLER ASSEMBLY	1		
6	10	898101831	SCREW, (M9 x 21)	6		
7	220	898101833	FLYWHEEL	1		
8		866605T	COVER	1		
9	10	885528 35	SCREW, (M12 x 35)	3		
10	16	8M2001034	STUD, Stainless Steel	1		
11	13	40024 8	LOCKWASHER, (M10)	1		
12	11	896895	NUT, (M12)	1		
13		NLA	No Longer Available, Washer	1		
14	11	826292	NUT, (M10) Brass/Nickel Plated	1		

27809